www.turck.com  •  1-800-544-7769  •  Fax: (763) 553-0708  •  Turck  •  Minneapolis, MN 55441	 B2007  C3C2  B2007	 www.turck.com  •  1-800-544-7769  •  Fax: (763) 553-0708  •  Turck  •  Minneapolis, MN 55441
M8 picofast® Connectivity
Insertion Point of Extension Cable and Second Prefix*
*  Female connector listed first, male connector second
    Example: PKG 3M-2-PSG 3M
Length in Meters
M8 Picofast Cordset
Extension Examples:

P K G 3 Z - P7X2 * /S..
Extension Examples:
Cordset Part Number Key
P K G 3M - 2 - P S G 3M
P K G 3M - 2 - P S W 3M
P K W 3M - 2 - P S G 3M
R K 4.4 T - 2 - P K G 4M
Part Number Keys are to assist in IDENTIFICATION ONLY. Consult factory for catalog items not identified.
Hybrid connector extensions also available. Consult factory.
yy NEMA 1, 3, 4, 6P
yy IEC IP67 Protection
yy 125 V, 4 A
www.turck.com  •  1-800-544-7769  •  Fax: (763) 553-0708  •  Turck  •  Minneapolis, MN 55441	 B2007  C7
W
e
re
se
rv
e
th
e
rig
ht
 to
 m
ak
e
te
ch
ni
ca
l a
lte
ra
tio
ns
 w
ith
ou
t p
rio
r n
ot
ic
e.
*
**
Length in meters. Standard cable lengths are 2, 4, 5, 6, 8 and 10 meters.
Standard coupling material is nickel plated brass..”PKG..M”; “PKGV..M” indicates stainless steel.
Connector Style Female Part Number Male Part Number Features Pinout
PKG ..Z**
PKG 3M-*
PKW 3M-*
PSG 3M-*
PSW 3M-*
AWM, PVC Yellow, 3x24
AWG, 105 °C, 4.4 mm OD,
Cable #RF50642-*M,
Flexlife®
1. BN
3. BU
4. BK
Female
PKG 3M-*/S90
PKW 3M-*/S90
PSG 3M-*/S90
PSW 3M-*/S90
AWM, TPU Black, 3x24
AWG, 90 °C, 4.2 mm OD,
Cable #RF50587-*M,
Cut/Abrasion Immune
PKW ..M**
PKG 3M-*/S90/S101